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The fuel card for

No. Truck Name

10

11
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15
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21
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23

24

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

SHELL Brussel I
MAES Brussel I
ESSO Brussel I
SHELL Brussel IT
MAES Brussel II
ESSO Brussel V

MAES Brussel III
MAES Brussel IV
MAES Brussel V

MAES Brussel VI

ESSO Brussel II

SHELL Brussel III
MAES Brussel VII
MAES Brussel VIII
SHELL Brussel IV
SHELL Watermael-Boitsfort

ESSO Brussel III

ESSO Brussel IV

Texaco
Woluwe-Saint-Lambert

ESSO Bierges

ESSO Glimes
SHELL Rixensart

SHELL Perwez

ESSO Jodoigne

clever companies

Street

Boulevard Du Midi 25

Boulevard De L'empereur

Chaussee De Vilvorde 5
Dreve Sainte-Anne 10

Avenue Chazal 114

Boulevard Generaal
Wabhislaan 2-8

Chaussee De Louvain 742
Rue Des Coquelicots 49
Rue Vanderstichelen 131

Place De Bastogne 24

Boulevard De Smet De
Naeyer 276

Avenue Des Croix De
Guerre 141

Haachtsesteenweg 1632

Avenue Henri Conscience
171

Chaussee De Wavre 2053

Rue Theophile Vander Elst
124

Avenue De Domaine 2
Avenue Marie-Jose 2
Meilaan 243

Rue De L'etoile 3

Chaussée De Jodoigne 3b

Avenue John-Fitzgerald
Kennedy 35

Avenue Wilmart 90

Chaussée De Wavre 325

Postcode Town

1000

1000

1020

1020

1030

1030

1040

1040

1080

1081

1090

1120

1130

1140

1160

1170

1190

1200

1200

1301

1315

1330

1360

1370

Brussel
Brussel
Brussel
Brussel
Brussel
Bruxelles Schaerbeek

Brussel
Brussel
Brussel

Brussel

Brussel

Brussel
Brussel
Brussel
Brussel
Watermael-Boitsfort

Brussel

Brussel

Sint-Lambrechts-Woluw
e

Bierges
Glimes
Rixensart
Perwez

Jodoigne

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

SHELL Nivelles

SHELL Waterloo
SHELL Lion

ESSO Mont-St-Guibert
SHELL Genappe

ESSO Saintes

ESSO Halle

ESSO Herne

ESSO Hoeilaart
SHELL Sint-Genesius-Rode
ESSO Huizingen
MAES Schepdaal
MAES Asse

Esso Ternat

MAES Opwijk-Mazenzele
MAES Opwijk I

MAES Opwijk II

ESSO Liedekerke
MAES Merchtem
MAES Hekelgem

ESSO Steenokkerzeel
SHELL Perk

MAES Malderen

MAES Londerzeel 1

MAES Londerzeel II

Street

Avenue De La Tour De Guet
3

Chaussee De Bruxelles 43
Route Du Lion 126

Rue De Beclines 31
Chaussee De Charleroi 2
Chaussee D'enghien 294
Nijvelsesteenweg 615
Steenweg Op Edingen 67
Terhulpsesteenweg 1
Beukenlaan 1
Alsembergsesteenweg 959
Ninoofsesteenweg 839
Brusselsesteenweg 421
Assesteenweg 250
Steenweg 207

Steenweg Op Aalst 103

Steenweg Op
Dendermonde 26

Opperstraat 51
Brusselsesteenweg 72
Brusselbaan 285
Haachtsesteenweg 135
Tervuursesteenweg 123
Boeksheide 35
Kerkhofstraat 93

Bergkapelstraat 25

Belgium I I

Postcode Town

1400

1410

1420

1435

1470

1480

1500

1540

1560

1640

1654

1703

1731

1742

1745

1745

1745

1770

1785

1790

1820

1820

1840

1840

1840

Nivelles
Waterloo

Lion
Mont-St-Guibert
Genappe
Saintes

Halle

Herne

Hoeilaart
Sint-Genesius-Rode
Huizingen
Schepdaal

Asse

Sint-Katherina-Lombeek

Opwijk-Mazenzele
Opwijk

Opwijk

Liedekerke
Merchtem
Hekelgem
Steenokkerzeel
Perk

Malderen
Londerzeel

Londerzeel
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The fuel card for
clever companies

No. Truck Name

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

MAES Malderen
MAES Londerzeel III
ESSO Londerzeel
MAES Wolvertem
MAES Nieuwenrode
MAES Kampenhout
ESSO Zaventem
ESSO Brucargo
ESSO Antwerpen I
ESSO Antwerpen II
Esso Antwerpen Noorderlaan
MAES Zwijndrecht I
MAES Zwijndrecht II
MAES Deurne I
MAES Deurne II
MAES Wijnegem
ESSO Wijnegem I
ESSO Wijnegem II
SHELL Borgerhout
MAES Borsbeek
ESSO Wommelgem
MAES Ekeren

ESSO Ekeren

ESSO Herentals-Morkhoven

MAES Heist-Op-Den-Berg

Street

Lippelostraat 106
Nijverheidsstraat 9
Meerstraat 270
Merchtemsesteenweg 187
Meiselaan 53
Leuvensesteenweg 26
Leopoldlaan 23
Vliegveld 708
Groenendaallaan 391
Kielsbroek 1

Haven 380 - Noorderl.173
Verbrandendijk 106
Pastoor Coplaan 10
Waterbaan 114
Venneborglaan 201
Deurnesteenweg 8
Turnhoutsebaan 98
Krijgsbaan 124
Vrijgeweide 2

Frans Beirenslaan 6
Herentalsebaan 515-519
Kapelsesteenweg 533
Leugenberg 204
Molenstraat 69

Liersesteenweg 166

Postcode Town

1840

1840

1840

1861

1880

1910

1930

1931

2000

2020

2030

2070

2070

2100

2100

2110

2110

2110

2140

2150

2160

2180

2180

2200

2220

Malderen
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Wolvertem
Nieuwenrode
Kampenhout
Zaventem
Brucargo
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Zwijndrecht
Zwijndrecht
Deurne
Deurne
Wijnegem
Wijnegem
Wijnegem
Borgerhout
Borsbeek
Wommelgem
Ekeren
Ekeren
Herentals-Morkhoven

Heist-Op-Den-Berg

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

20

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

29

ESSO Heist-Op-Den-Berg
ESSO Wiekevorst
MAES Herenthout
Esso Vosselaar Noord
ESSO Grobbendonk
SHELL Bouwel
ESSO Turnhout
ESSO Rijkevorsel I
ESSO Rijkevorsel II
ESSO Rijkevorsel III
Truckstop Meer
MAES Minderhout
MAES Wortel

ESSO Arendonk
ESSO Geel

MAES Geel

MAES Meerhout
ESSO Dessel

ESSO Balen

MAES Lier

MAES Emblem
ESSO Emblem

ESSO Vremde

ESSO Lint

ESSO Duffel

Street

Liersesteenweg 265
Gillekenshagen 6

Nijlensesteenweg 105

E34 Eindhoven - Antwerpen

Leopoldstraat 55
Herentalsesteenweg 10
Gierlesteenweg 192
Oostmallesteenweg 138
Stevennekes 179
Merksplassesteenweg 99
Amsterdamstraat 8
Bredaseweg 1la
Langenberg 15
Schotelven 17
Antwerpseweg 9
Winkelomseheide 239
Molenstraat 27
Turnhoutsebaan 67
Steegstraat 75
Kesselsesteenweg 65
Oostmalsesteenweg 108
Liersesteenweg 122
Reigersmolenstraat 31
Liersesteenweg 153

Lintsesteenweg 2

Belgium I I

Postcode Town

2220

2222

2270

2275

2280

2288

2300

2310

2310

2310

2321

2322

2323

2370

2440

2450

2480

2490

2500

2520

2520

2531

2547

2570

Heist-Op-Den-Berg
Wiekevorst
Herenthout
Vosselaar
Grobbendonk
Bouwel
Turnhout
Rijkevorsel
Rijkevorsel
Rijkevorsel
Meer
Minderhout
Wortel
Arendonk
Geel

Geel
Meerhout
Dessel
Balen

Lier
Emblem
Emblem
Vremde
Lint

Duffel
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The fuel card for
clever companies

No. Truck Name

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

ESSO Berchem
ESSO Wilrijk
MAES Wilrijk
ESSO Aartselaar
ESSO Mortsel
MAES Mortsel
MAES Edegem
ESSO Edegem

SHELL Edegem

MAES Hoboken

ESSO Hoboken

ESSO Mechelen I

ESSO Mechelen II
MAES Heffen-Mechelen
ESSO Bonheiden

ESSO Willebroek I

ESSO Willebroek II

MAES Rumst

ESSO Rumst

MAES St.-Katelijne-Waver I
MAES St.-Katelijne-Waver I1
MAES O.L.V. Waver

MAES Puurs I

MAES Ruisbroek - Puurs

MAES Puurs II

Street

Moorkensstraat 15
Boomsesteenweg 28
Oversneslaan 2
Kontichsesteenweg 64
Krijgsbaan 214
Minervastraat 1
Hovestraat 192
Mechelsesteenweg 378

Prins Boudewijnlaan 274

Sint-Bernardsesteenweg
1096

Sint-Bernardsesteenweg
1380

Putsesteenweg 78
Battelsesteenweg 374
Gentsesteenweg 143
Mechelsesteenweg 227

Dendermondsesteenweg
188

Mechelsesteenweg
566-567

Antwerpsesteenweg 39a
Antwerpsesteenweg 40
Liersesteenweg 110
Mechelsesteenweg 43
Berlaarbaan 504

Rijweg 110

Pullaar 209

Nijverheidsstraat 4

Postcode Town

2600

2610

2610

2630

2640

2640

2650

2650

2650

2660

2660

2800

2800

2801

2820

2830

2830

2840

2840

2860

2860

2861

2870

2870

2870

Berchem
Wilrijk
Wilrijk
Aartselaar
Mortsel
Mortsel
Edegem
Edegem
Edegem

Hoboken

Hoboken
Mechelen
Mechelen
Heffen-Mechelen
Bonheiden

Willebroek

Willebroek

Rumst

Rumst
Sint-Katelijne-Waver
Sint-Katelijne-Waver
O.L.V. Waver

Puurs

Ruisbroek - Puurs

Puurs

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

MAES Bornem I
MAES Bornem II
ESSO Bornem
MAES Bornem III
ESSO Schoten
ESSO Essen

MAES Essen

ESSO Kalmthout I
ESSO Kalmthout II
Texaco Kalmthout
ESSO Brasschaat I
ESSO Brasschaat II
MAES Brasschaat
MAES Brecht

ESSO Sint-Job-In-Het-Goor
ESSO Schilde
MAES Wuustwezel
SHELL Wilsele
MAES Bertem
ESSO Tervuren
ESSO Begijnendijk
MAES Haacht
MAES Boortmeerbeek
MAES Hever

ESSO Aarschot

Street

Lodderstraat 26
Reedonk 12

Hingenesteenweg 41-43

Sint-Amandsesteenweg 72

Ridder Van Havrelaan 86

Spijker 62

Kalmthoutsesteenweg 219

Kapellensteenweg 482
Kapellensteenweg 1
Pastorijhoef 1-3
Bredabaan 576
Kapelsesteenweg 78
Bredabaan 539
Molenstraat 109a
Eikenlei 71
Turnhoutsebaan 98
Bredabaan 51
Aarschotsesteenweg 149
Dorpstraat 193
Leuvensesteenweg 76
Liersesteenweg 318
Stationstraat 85
Leuvensesteenweg 216
Leuvensesteenweg 75a

Leuvensesteenweg 147

Belgium I I

Postcode Town

2880

2880

2880

2880

2900

2910

2910

2920

2920

2920

2930

2930

2930

2960

2960

2970

2990

3012

3060

3080

3130

3150

3190

3191

3200

Bornem
Bornem
Bornem
Bornem
Schoten
Essen

Essen
Kalmthout
Kalmthout
Kalmthout
Brasschaat
Brasschaat
Brasschaat
Brecht
Sint-Job-In-Het-Goor
Schilde
Wuustwezel
Wilsele
Bertem
Tervuren
Begijnendijk
Haacht
Boortmeerbeek
Hever

Aarschot
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The fuel card for

No. Truck Name

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

MAES Rillaar

MAES Scherpenheuvel
MAES Schaffen

MAES Tienen-Hakendover
MAES Tienen-Kumtich
MAES Tienen

SHELL Boutersem
MAES Tielt

ESSO Zoutleeuw
ESSO Geetbets

Esso Hasselt

Esso Zonhoven

Esso Houthalen
SHELL Zolder

ESSO Heusden-Zolder
ESSO Lummen

Esso Beringen

ESSO Koersel I

ESSO Paal

Esso Genk

Esso Genk I1

SHELL Lanaken

ESSO Veldwezelt
ESSO Lanaken

Esso Maasmechelen

clever companies

Street

Tieltseweg 110
Dietsestraat 120

Diestsebaan 148

Sint-Truidensesteenweg
602

Keibergstraat 62
Oplintersesteenweg 374
Leuvensesteenweg 344
Dietsesteenweg 35
Grote Steenweg 34a
Bronckaertsstraat 7
Genkersteenweg 61
Heuveneindeweg 72
Grote Baan 6
Meylandtlaan 179
Westlaan 278
Molemstraat 31
Nijverheidsstraat 31
Bredonkstraat 15
Diestersesteenweg 91
Hasseltweg 15
Hermeslaan 60
Steenselbergweg 20
Kiezelweg 111
Maaseikersteenweg 233

Rijksweg 1

Postcode Town

3202

3270

3290

3300

3300

3300

3370

3390

3440

3450

3500

3520

3530

3550

3550

3560

3580

3582

3583

3600

3600

3620

3620

3620

3630

Rillaar
Scherpenheuvel
Schaffen
Tienen-Hakendover
Tienen-Kumtich
Tienen
Boutersem

Tielt

Zoutleeuw
Geetbets
Hasselt
Zonhoven
Houthalen
Zolder
Heusden-Zolder
Lummen
Beringen
Koersel

Paal

Genk

Genk

Lanaken
Veldwezelt
Lanaken

Maasmechelen

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

DCB Energy Maasmechelen
ESSO Kinrooi

OCTA+ Dilsen

MAES Rotem

Esso As

ESSO Gruitrode
SHELL Neeroeteren
MAES Tongeren

Esso Tongeren

Esso Kortessem
Spouwen Bilzen
Esso Bilzen

ESSO Vroenhoven
SHELL Riemst

ESSO Brustem

MAES Sint-Truiden
Esso Brustem

Esso Sint-Truiden
MAES Nieuwerkerken
SHELL Overpelt
SHELL Neerpelt
ESSO Sint-Huibrechts-Lille
MAES Hechtel

Esso Bocholt

Esso Bree

Street

Slakweidestraat 14
Venlosesteenweg 142
Rijksweg 151

Rijksweg 760
Steenweg 103
Breekkiezel 32
Spilstraat 47
Maastrichtersteenweg 357
Luikersteenweg 216
Hasseltsesteenweg 25
Riemsterweg 415
Kruisbosstraat 2
Maastrichtsesteenweg 67
Tongersesteenweg 133
Tongersesteenweg 242
Stippelstraat 31
Luikersteenweg 235
Naamsesteenweg 249
Rozenbosstraat 103
Leopoldlaan 89-91
Hamonterweg 134
Kompenstraat 16
Peerderbaan 64
Kaulillerweg 161

Meeuwerkiezel 116

Belgium I I

Postcode Town

3631

3640

3650

3650

3665

3670

3680

3700

3700

3720

3740

3740

3770

3770

3800

3800

3800

3800

3850

3900

3910

3910

3940

3950

3960

Maasmechelen
Kinrooi

Dilsen

Rotem

As

Gruitrode
Neeroeteren
Tongeren
Tongeren
Kortessem
Bilzen

Bilzen
Vroenhoven
Riemst
Brustem
Sint-Truiden
Brustem
Sint-Truiden
Nieuwerkerken
Overpelt
Neerpelt
Sint-Huibrechts-Lille
Hechtel
Bocholt

Bree
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The fuel card for

No. Truck Name

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

212

213

214

215

216

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

ESSO Leopoldsburg

Esso Heppen

ESSO Tessenderlo III
MAES Tessenderlo
Esso Tessenderlo
Esso Tessenderlo II
ESSO Peer-Wijchmaal
Esso Peer

SHELL Glain

ESSO Jupille-Sur-Meuse
ESSO Vottem

SHELL Dolembreux
Q8 Sprimont II

Q8 Sprimont I

ESSO Remicourt
ESSO Crisnee

ESSO Flemalle
Texaco Grace-Hol. Ste-Anne
ESSO Huy

Q8 Verlaine 1

Q8 Verlaine II

ESSO Amay

Total Battice

ESSO Lontzen

Q8 Eynatten

clever companies

Street

Lommelsesteenweg
334-336

Leopoldsburgsesteenweg
67

Engsbergseweg 88a
Hulsterweg 30
Kanaalweg 57
Hyundailaan 2
Peerderbaan 80

Baan naar Bree 138
Rue Saint-Nicolas 582
Rue Du Gay Village 2a
Rue Sous La Ville 2
Rue De L'aerodrome 4
E25 Bastogne > Liege
E25 Liege > Bastogne
Chaussee Verte 10
Grand Route 81

Quai Du Halage 12
Rue Sainte-Anne 18
Rue Du Long Thier 24
E42 Liege > Cherleroi
E42 Charleroi > Liege
Chaussee Roosevelt 94
Outre-Cour 128
Neutralstrasse 296

Eupener Strasse 35-37

Postcode Town

3970

3970

3980

3980

3980

3980

3990

3990

4000

4020

4041

4140

4140

4140

4350

4367

4400

4460

4500

4537

4537

4540

4651

4710

4731

Leopoldsburg
Heppen
Tessenderlo
Tessenderlo
Tessenderlo
Tessenderlo
Peer-Wijchmaal
Peer

Glain
Jupille-Sur-Meuse
Vottem
Dolembreux
Sprimont - East
Sprimont - West
Remicourt
Crisnee
Flemalle
Grace-Hollogne
Huy

Verlaine - North
Verlaine - South
Amay

Battice

Lontzen

Raeren/Eynatten

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

SHELL Petit-Rechain
ESSO Jalhay

Texaco Bouge Hannut
SHELL Champion
ESSO Malonne

SHELL Sauveniere

08 Aische-en-Refail
(Gembloux)

ESSO Fosses-La-Ville
ESSO Erpent
SHELL Sombreffe
ESSO Ligny

SHELL Eghezee
ESSO Maillen

ESSO Hingeon
ESSO Cortil-Wodon
SHELL Anhee
SHELL Hastiere
ESSO Hastiere
ESSO Biévre

ESSO Ciney

ESSO Philippeville
SHELL Review
ESSO Fraire

ESSO Walcourt

OCTA+ Mariembourg

Street

Rue De Battice 52
Avenue Jean Gouders 118
Route de Hannut 86
Chaussee De Louvain 627

Chaussee De Charleroi 476

Chaussee De Tirlemont 207

E411 Wavre > Namur
Route De Tamines 80
Chaussee De Marche 601
Chaussee De Nivelles 100
Chaussee De Charleroi 187
Chaussee De Namur 70
Chaussee Des Ardennes 4
Grand Route 75

Rue De Hanret 55
Chaussee De Dinant 73

Rue Marcel Lespagne 93

Avenue Guy Stinglhamber
21

Rue de Bouillon 69
Rue Sanseau (N4) 1
Rue De Namur 55
Rue De Fosses 19
Rue De France 25
Rue Saint-Pierre 1

Rue Nicolas Darche 33

Belgium I I

Postcode Town

4800

4845

5004

5020

5020

5030

5030

5070

5101

5140

5140

5310

5330

5380

5380

5537

5540

5540

5555

5590

5600

5640

5650

5650

5660

Petit-Rechain
Jalhay

Bouge
Champion
Malonne

Sauveniere

Gembloux (Aische)
Fosses-La-Ville
Erpent
Sombreffe
Ligny

Eghezee
Maillen
Hingeon
Cortil-Wodon
Anhee
Hastiere
Hastiere

Bievre

Ciney
Philippeville
Review

Fraire
Walcourt

Mariembourg
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The fuel card for

No. Truck Name

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

ESSO Couvin

OCTA+ Marcinelle
ESSO Gosselies
SHELL Gilly

SHELL Anderlues
ESSO Chatelet
ESSO Chatelineau
OCTA+ Acoz

Esso Gerpinnes
ESSO Chimay
SHELL Chimay
ESSO Thuin

ESSO Libramont-Chevigny
MAES Longlier
SHELL Neufchateau
ESSO Paliseul

ESSO On

SHELL Grandhan
Texaco Ghlin

ESSO Jemappes
ESSO Le Roeulx
MAES Haine St-Paul
Romac Fuels Houdeng
ESSO Estinnes

ESSO Hornu

clever companies

Street

Rue De La Gare 15

Rue Du Sanatorium 2

Rue Robesse 1

Chaussee De Fleurus 588
Chaussee De Charleroi 151
Rue De Namur 399

Rue De Taillis Pre 53

Rue De Moncheret 143

Ch. de Philippeville 251
Chaussee De Mons 17
Chaussee De Couvin 98
Rue De Sartiau 18

Rue De Neufchateau 1
Chaussee De Bastogne 301
Chaussee De Bertrix 1

Rue De Maissin 58

Rue Des Combattants 39
Rue De Givet 77

Avenue de la Libération 52
Avenue Wilson 493
Chaussée de Soignies 1
Chaussee De Mons 551
Rue du Bois de la Hutte
Rue De Mons 66

Rue De Valenciennes 172

Postcode Town

5660

6001

6041

6060

6150

6200

6200

6280

6280

6460

6460

6530

6800

6840

6840

6850

6900

6940

7011

7012

7070

7100

7110

7120

7301

Couvin
Marcinelle
Gosselies
Gilly
Anderlues
Chatelet
Chatelineau
Acoz
Gerpinnes
Chimay
Chimay

Thuin
Libramont-Chevigny
Longlier
Neufchateau
Paliseul

On

Grandhan
Ghlin
Jemappes

Le Roeulx
Haine St-Paul
Houdeng-Goegnies
Estinnes

Hornu

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

MAES Tournai

Q8 Froyennes II

Q8 Froyennes I

ESSO Gaurain-Ramecroix
Texaco Evregnies
ESSO Basilly

ESSO Petit-Enghien
ESSO Hacquegnies
ESSO Dergneau
ESSO Stambruges
SHELL Brugge

MAES Brugge
Texaco Brugge
MAES Zedelgem
SHELL Loppem
MAES Knokke-Heist I
MAES Knokke-Heist II
SHELL Assebroek
MAES Sint-Kruis
ESSO Sijsele

Texaco Vivenkapelle
SHELL Zeebrugge
MAES Dudzele

ESSO Oostende

Romac Fuels Oostende

Street

Chaussee De Bruxelles 45
E429 Tournai > Lille
E429 Lille >Tournai
Grand Route 346

Rue J. Vantieghem

Pave D'ath 50

Chaussee D'asse 19
Chaussee De Leuze 8
Chaussee De Renaix 96
Rue De Tournai 318
Pathoekeweg 122b
Pathoekeweg 74

Lieven Bauwensstraat 1
Diksmuidse Heirweg 3
Autobaan 19
Natienlaan 106
Heistlaan 436

Baron Ruzettelaan 4
Maalse Steenweg 356
Dorpstraat 23
Moerkerksesteenweg 57
Kustlaan 190
Dudzeelse Steenweg 708
Torhoutsesteenweg 700

Noordhinderstraat 1

Belgium I I

Postcode Town

7500

7503

7503

7530

7730

7830

7850

7911

7912

7973

8000

8000

8200

8210

8210

8300

8300

8310

8310

8340

8340

8380

8380

8400

8400

Tournai
Froyennes - North
Froyennes - South
Gaurain-Ramecroix
Evregnies

Basilly
Petit-Enghien
Hacquegnies
Dergneau
Stambruges
Brugge

Brugge

Brugge

Zedelgem
Loppem
Knokke-Heist
Knokke-Heist
Assebroek
Sint-Kruis

Sijsele
Vivenkapelle
Zeebrugge
Dudzele
Oostende

Oostende

Page 7



The fuel card for

No. Truck Name

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

Esso Mannekensvere Noord
Esso Mannekensvere Zuid
PMO Lombardsijde

SHELL Eernegem

MAES Eernegem

ESSO Varsenare

SHELL Kortrijk I

SHELL Kortrijk IT

ESSO Kortrijk

PMO Kortrijk

ESSO Harelbeke

ESSO Deerlijk

ESSO Moorsele

PMO Anzegem (Ingooigem)
Texaco Anzegem

ESSO Avelgem

SHELL Diksmuide

MAES Woumen

PMO Beerst

SHELL Kortemark

MAES Zarren

PMO Veurne

PMO Houtem

Romac Fuels Veurne

SHELL Vleteren

clever companies

Street

Autoweg E-40 > Calais
Autoweg E-40 > Brugge
Nieuwpoortlaan 125
Oostendsesteenweg 186
Zedelgemsesteenweg 122
Gistelsteenweg 195

Noordstraat 62

Burgemeester Gillonlaan
55

T Hoge 118
Marksesteenweg 23
Heerbaan 5
Harelbekestraat 91
Kezelberg 52
Ingooigemplaats 68
Oudenaardestraat 53
Leynseelstraat 152/154
Kaaskerkestraat 152
Woumenweg 252
Oostendestraat 47
Staatbaan 28
Staatsbaan 215a
Albert I Laan 19
Hondschootebaan 22
Welvaartstraat 5

Veurnestraat 40

Postcode Town

8433

8433

8434

8480

8480

8490

8500

8500

8500

8500

8530

8540

8560

8570

8570

8580

8600

8600

8600

8610

8610

8630

8630

8630

8640

Middelkerke
Middelkerke
Lombardsijde
Eernegem
Eernegem
Varsenare
Kortrijk
Kortrijk
Kortrijk
Kortrijk
Harelbeke
Deerlijk
Moorsele
Anzegem (Ingooigem)
Anzegem
Avelgem
Diksmuide
Woumen
Belgium
Kortemark
Zarren
Veurne
Houtem
Veurne

Vleteren

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

PMO Lo-Reninge

MAES De Panne

PMO Koekelare

PMO Alveringem

ESSO Wingene

Texaco Waregem
SHELL Desselgem
SHELL Roeselare

ESSO Roeselare

ESSO Lichtervelde
MAES Gits

ESSO Hooglede Gits
MAES Ardooie

SHELL Koolskamp
SHELL Sint-Eloois-Winkel
PMO Sint-Eloois-Winkel
PMO Ieper

PMO Menen

PMO Wijtschate

PMO Poperinge

PMO Proven

Esso Gent Kennedylaan
MAES Gentbrugge
ESSO Destelbergen

ESSO Sint-Niklaas I

Street

Romanestraat 20 a
Veurnestraat 358
Stalpaertstraat 3 H
Hoogstadestraat 10
Beernemsesteenweg 49
Zuiderlaan 10
Nieuwstraat 204
Iepersestraat 616
Meensesteenweg 264
Statiestraat 169a
Bruggesteenweg 136
Bruggesteenweg 10
Izegemsestraat 21
Lichterveldsestraat 111
Rollegemkapelsestraat 33
Tuileboomstraat 5
Veurnseweg 253
Bruggestraat 637
Ieperstraat 16
Vlaanderenlaan 59
Roesbruggestraat 2

Pr.J.F.Kennedylaan 28

Hundelgemsesteenweg
319

Laarnebaan 1

Raapstraat 33

Belgium I I

Postcode Town

8647

8660

8680

8690

8750

8790

8792

8800

8800

8810

8830

8830

8850

8851

8880

8880

8900

8930

8953

8970

8972

9042

9050

9070

9100

Lo - Reninge
De Panne
Koekelare
Alveringem
Wingene
Waregem
Desselgem
Roeselare
Roeselare
Lichtervelde
Gits
Hooglede Gits
Ardooie
Koolskamp
Sint-Eloois-Winkel
Sint-Eloois-Winkel
Brielen
Menen
Wijtschate
Poperinge
Proven

Gent

Gentbrugge

Destelbergen

Sint Niklaas

Page 8



The fuel card for

No. Truck Name

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

ESSO Sint Niklaas II
ESSO Belsele

ESSO Beveren

ESSO Temse

MAES Kruibeke
MAES Lokeren

Esso Lokeren
Texaco Wachtebeke
ESSO Grembergen
MAES Wetteren
DESIMPEL Wetteren
ESSO Zele I

ESSO Zele II

MAES Waasmunster
MAES Buggenhout
MAES Laarne

MAES Kalken

MAES Aalst

MAES Erembodegem
Esso Lede

ESSO Oudenaarde
OCTA+ Oudenaarde
ESSO Kruishoutem
Texaco Kruishoutem

MAES Deinze

clever companies

Street

Gentsebaan 55

Nieuwe Baan 2

Vesten 20

Krijgsbaan 192
Burchtstraat 174
Gentse Steenweg 365
Zelebaan 91

Gebr. Naudtslaan 14
Kleinzand 28
Brusselsesteenweg 256
Oosterzeelsestenweg 61
Huivelde 50
Gentsesteenweg 289
Nijverheidslaan 126
Beukenstraat 125

Rivierstraat 62

Dendermondsesteenweg
91

Geraardsbergsestraat 131
Ninovesteenweg 200
Hoogstraat 115
Gentstraat 71

Kerzelare 92

Deinze Steenweg 31
Industriezone 3A

Emiel Clauslaan 122

Postcode Town

9100

9111

9120

9140

9150

9160

9160

9185

9200

9230

9230

9240

9240

9250

9255

9270

9270

9300

9320

9340

9700

9700

9770

9770

9800

Sint Niklaas
Belsele
Beveren
Temse
Kruibeke
Lokeren
Lokeren
Wachtebeke
Grembergen
Wetteren
Wetteren
Zele

Zele
Waasmunster
Buggenhout
Laarne

Kalken

Aalst

Erembodegem

Lede

Oudenaarde

Oudenaarde

Kruishoutem

Kruishoutem

Deinze

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

DE VOS Eke-Nazareth
SHELL Merelbeke
MAES Sint-Martens Latem
MAES De Pinte

MAES Zulte

Texaco Zulte

ESSO Eeklo

MAES Knesselare
ESSO Evergem

PMO Waarschoot
ESSO Assenede

ESSO Oosteeklo
MAES Bassevelde
ESSO Kaprijke

ESSP Grivegnée

ESSO Maldegem

Street

Sluis 2
Guldensporenlaan 13
Kortrijksestenweg 188
Baron De Gieylaan 103
Centrumstraat 82

Rijksweg 21A

Sint-Laureinsesteenweg
44144

Urselseweg 57

Brugse Steenweg 11a
Guido Gezellelaan 28/1
Trieststraat 185
Ertveldesteenweg 131c
Assenedestraat 73
Vaartstraat 23
Boulevard de Douai 31

Aalterbaan 104

Belgium I I

Postcode Town

9810

9820

9830

9840

9870

9870

9900

9910

9940

9950

9960

9968

9968

9970

9979

9990

Eke-Nazareth
Merelbeke
Sint-Martens Latem
De Pinte
Zulte

Zulte

Eeklo
Knesselare
Evergem
Waarschoot
Assenede
Oosteeklo
Bassevelde
Kaprijke
Liege

Maldegem
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1 Anl L szl E GPS: 50.8431/4.33999 5 s EEEEL E GPS: 50.85656/4.38972
No. No.

Boulevard Du Midi 25 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 10-Cards Features Avenue Chazal 114 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 I10-Cards Features

1000 Brussel Sat: 0:00-24:00 1030 Brussel Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00 a el Sun: 0:00-24:00 Gﬁ! -'

- MAES Brussel I E GPS: 50.84232/4.35236 6 ESSO Brussel V E GPS: 50.861164/4.392656

No.

Boulevard De L'empereur Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 I1Q0-Cards Features Boulevard Generaal Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00 IQ-Cards Features
Sat: 0:00-24:00 Wahislaan 2-8 Sat: 00:00-24:00

1000 Brussel Sun: 0:00-24:00 R ¢ 1030 Bruxelles Sun: 00:00-24:00 CE 2" %
Schaerbeek

ESSO Brussel I = GPS: 50.8845/4.37839 7/ | MAES Brussel III IE) crs:so8se9/4.40627
No.

No.
Chaussee De Vilvorde 5 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ0-Cards Features Chaussee De Louvain 742 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ0-Cards Features
1020 Brussel Sat: 0:00-24:00 1040 Brussel Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00 @-Em Eﬁ' sun: 0:00-24:00 Gﬁm Eﬁ'

SHELL Brussel II GPS: 50.8812/4.35417 8 MAES Brussel IV E GPS: 50.83331/4.39486
No. \[e)

Dreve Sainte-Anne 10 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 Q-Cards Features Rue Des Coquelicots 49 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 Q-Cards Features
1020 Brussel Sat: 0:00-24:00 1040 Brussel Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00 GJ-E! -' Sun: 0:00-24:00 Gﬁ! .'

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations Page 10



[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

MAES Brussel V

No.
Rue Vanderstichelen 131  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

1080 Brussel Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.86496/4.33993

I0-Cards Features

ZNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

129 | MAES Brussel VII

No.

Haachtsesteenweg 1632  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1130 Brussel Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.88533/4.42266

IQ0-Cards Features

>3 7 |

MAES Brussel VI

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Place De Bastogne 24
1081 Brussel

E GPS: 50.86275/4.3175

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

¢ 1“5 MAES Brussel VIII

No.

Avenue Henri Conscience Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
171 Sat: 0:00-24:00
1140 Brussel Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.87207/4.39991

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

| ESSOBrusselII

No.
Boulevard De Smet De Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Naeyer 276 Sat: 0:00-24:00

1090 Brussel Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.8783/4.33319

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

457 | SHELL Brussel IV

No.

Chaussee De Wavre 2053  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1160 Brussel Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

) o5 s081021/444243

10-Cards Features

alsE

SHELL Brussel III

Avenue Des Croix De Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Guerre 141 Sat: 0:00-24:00
1120 Brussel Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.89048/4.38286

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

1 6 SHELL Watermael-Boitsfort

No.
Rue Theophile Vander Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Elst 124 Sat: 0:00-24:00

1170 Watermael-Boitsfort Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.80592/4.4063

IQ-Cards Features

e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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7/ ESSOBrussel III

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Avenue De Domaine 2
1190 Brussel

E GPS: 50.80697/4.32829

I0-Cards Features

ZNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

ESSO Glimes

Chaussée De Jodoigne 3b Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1315 Glimes Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.67339/4.82651

IQ0-Cards Features

>3 7 |

ESSO Brussel IV

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Avenue Marie-Jose 2
1200 Brussel

E GPS: 50.84632/4.4139

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

7)7) | SHELL Rixensart

No.

Avenue John-Fitzgerald Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Kennedy 35 Sat: 0:00-24:00
1330 Rixensart Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.70724/4.52134

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

Texaco Woluwe-Saint-Lambert

Meilaan 243 Mon-Fri: 09:00-19:00
1200 Sat: 09:00-19:00
Sint-Lambrechts-Woluwe Sun: closed

E GPS: 50.848037/4.411519

IQ-Cards Features

alsd O

7)1 SHELL Perwez

No.
Avenue Wilmart 90 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1360 Perwez Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.62565/4.82389

10-Cards Features

alsE

ESSO Bierges

Rue De L'etoile 3
1301 Bierges

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.7169/4.57849

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

24 ESSO Jodoigne

No.

Chaussée De Wavre 325  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1370 Jodoigne Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.73246/4.82881

IQ-Cards Features

e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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757 SHELL Nivelles

No.

Avenue De La Tour De Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Guet 3 Sat: 0:00-24:00
1400 Nivelles Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.59201/4.31883

10-Cards

ENEE

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Belgium I I

Chaussee De

1470 Genappe

SHELL Genappe

Charleroi 2 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

GPS: 50.60789/4.45056

Features

SHELL Waterloo

E GPS: 50.72846/4.39894

30

No.

ESSO Saintes

GPS: 50.70551/4.15685

1420 Lion Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

alsl

1500 Halle

Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Chaussee De Bruxelles 43 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 I1Q0-Cards Features Chaussee D'enghien 294  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ-Cards Features
1410 Waterloo Sat: 0:00-24:00 1480 Saintes Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00 G:-Em Eﬁ' Sun: 0:00-24:00 Gﬁm Eﬁ'
R = | GPS: 50.68211/4.3942 ST = | GPS: 50.71522/4.25643
No.
Route Du Lion 126 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ0-Cards Features Nijvelsesteenweg 615 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ0-Cards Features

ESSO Mont-St-Guibert

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Rue De Beclines 31
1435 Mont-St-Guibert

E GPS: 50.63734/4.61507

I0-Cards

SNEE

Features

32

No.

ESSO Herne

Steenweg Op Edingen 67 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

1540 Herne

Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

GPS: 50.69859/4.03589

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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2927 ESSO Hoeilaart

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Terhulpsesteenweg 1
1560 Hoeilaart

E GPS: 50.76532/4.44832

I0-Cards

ZNEE

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Brusselsesteenweg 421

1731 Asse

MAES Asse

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.88886/4.26695

IQ0-Cards Features

all &l TR

SHELL Sint-Genesius-Rode

Beukenlaan 1 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1640 Sint-Genesius-Rode Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.75856/4.38481

I1Q0-Cards

sNEE

Features

38

No.

Assesteenweg 250
1742

Esso Ternat

Mon-Fri: 6:30-20:00
Sat: 10:00-20:00

Sint-Katherina-Lombeek  Sun: 10:00-20:00

E GPS: 50.869838/4.160602

IQ-Cards

“NEE

Features

3 5 ESSO Huizingen

No.

Alsembergsesteenweg Mon-Fri: 07:00-19:00
959

E GPS: 50.743731/4.270366

IQ-Cards Features

39

No.

Steenweg 207

MAES Opwijk-Mazenzele

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.94905/4.16441

10-Cards Features

Sat: 10:00-18:00 1745 Opwijk-Mazenzele Sat: 0:00-24:00
1654 Huizingen Sun: 10:00-18:00 @-Em Eﬁ' sun: 0:00-24:00 Gﬁm Eﬁ'
L1021 | MAES Schepdaal B2 GPS: 50.83919/4.20561 1] MAES Opwijk ) s 50.96503/4.16055
No. No.
Ninoofsesteenweg 839 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 I0-Cards Features Steenweg Op Aalst 103 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ-Cards Features

1703 Schepdaal Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

SNEE

1745 Opwijk

Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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51 MAES Opwijk II

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Steenweg Op
Dendermonde 26
1745 Opwijk

E GPS: 50.95746/4.15899

I0-Cards Features

ZNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Belgium I I

4 5 ESSO Steenokkerzeel

No.

Haachtsesteenweg 135 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1820 Steenokkerzeel Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.91756/4.49851

IQ0-Cards Features

all &l TR

ESSO Liedekerke

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Opperstraat 51
1770 Liedekerke

E GPS: 50.86978/4.08604

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

127 SHELL Perk

No.
Tervuursesteenweg 123 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1820 Perk Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.93608/4.49523

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

29 | MAES Merchtem

No.

Brusselsesteenweg 72 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1785 Merchtem Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.9535/4.24064

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

47 MAES Malderen

No.

Boeksheide 35
1840 Malderen

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.01373/4.22792

10-Cards Features

alsE

44 MAES Hekelgem

No.

Brusselbaan 285
1790 Hekelgem

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.91207/4.12167

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

48 MAES Londerzeel I

No.

Kerkhofstraat 93
1840 Londerzeel

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.00034/4.31069

IQ-Cards Features

all&l N

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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021 MAES Londerzeel II

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Bergkapelstraat 25
1840 Londerzeel

E GPS: 51.0069/4.31951

10-Cards Features

sNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

=757 MAES Wolvertem

No.

Merchtemsesteenweg Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
187 Sat: 0:00-24:00
1861 Wolvertem Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.95223/4.29302

IQ0-Cards Features

all &l TR

50 MAES Malderen

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Lippelostraat 106
1840 Malderen

E GPS: 51.02881/4.24925

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

54 MAES Nieuwenrode

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Meiselaan 53
1880 Nieuwenrode

E GPS: 50.97888/4.3529

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

MAES Londerzeel III

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Nijverheidsstraat 9
1840 Londerzeel

E GPS: 51.01143/4.32413

IQ-Cards Features

@:-Em Eﬁ' MAdBlue

5 5 MAES Kampenhout

No.

Leuvensesteenweg 26 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1910 Kampenhout Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.95379/4.59561

10-Cards Features

alsE

5 2 ESSO Londerzeel

No.

Meerstraat 270
1840 Londerzeel

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.01802/4.31523

I0-Cards Features

allal TN

5 6 ESSO Zaventem

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Leopoldlaan 23
1930 Zaventem

E GPS: 50.89453/4.47477

IQ-Cards Features

all&l N

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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5 7 ESSO Brucargo

No.

Vliegveld 708
1931 Brucargo

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.90782/4.4629

I0-Cards Features

all &l T

IQ CARD STATIONS

Verbrandendijk 106
2070 Zwijndrecht

MAES Zwijndrecht I

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.21971/4.33879

I10-Cards

sNEE

Features

5 8 ESSO Antwerpen I

62

B2 GPS: 51.2445/4.42099 sb35 el (e ) s 521303433218
No. No.
Groenendaallaan 391 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 I1Q0-Cards Features Pastoor Coplaan 10 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ-Cards Features
2000 Antwerpen Sat: 0:00-24:00 2070 Zwijndrecht Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00 G:-Em Eﬁ' Sun: 0:00-24:00 Gﬁm Eﬁ'
<)°) | ESSO Antwerpen I ) crs:s119274/437036 SJ-] | MAES Deurne = | GPS: 51.20528/4.46296
No. No.
Kielsbroek 1 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ0-Cards Features Waterbaan 114 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ0-Cards Features
2020 Antwerpen Sat: 0:00-24:00 2100 Deurne Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00 E-Em Eﬁ' O dBlue Sun: 0:00-24:00 Gﬁm Eﬁ'
=10] Esso Antwerpen Noorderlaan ) o st269984/4376675 =11 MAES Deurne II B GPS: 51.22599/4.47875
No. No.
Haven 380 - Noorderl.173 Mon-Fri: 5:00-19:00 I0-Cards Features Venneborglaan 201 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ-Cards Features

2030 Antwerpen Sat: closed

Sun: closed

A12, Exit 16 Ekeren

alE TREI)

2100 Deurne

Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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65 MAES Wijnegem

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Deurnesteenweg 8
2110 Wijnegem

E GPS: 51.23725/4.49024

10-Cards Features

sNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Belgium I I

69

No.

Frans Beirenslaan 6
2150 Borsbeek

MAES Borsbeek

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.19169/4.47693

I10-Cards Features

sNEE

512) ESSO Wijnegem I

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Turnhoutsebaan 98
2110 Wijnegem

E GPS: 51.22483/4.50617

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

70

No.

ESSO Wommelgem

Herentalsebaan 515-519  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

2160 Wommelgem

Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.1964/4.51214

IQ-Cards Features

Eﬁm Eﬁ' FAdblue

S/ ESSO Wijnegem II

No.
Krijgsbaan 124 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2110 Wijnegem Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.21799/4.49583

IQ-Cards Features

@:-Em Eﬁ' MAdBlue

71

No.

Kapelsesteenweg 533

2180 Ekeren

MAES Ekeren

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.29125/4.44449

10-Cards Features

alsE

5}:] SHELL Borgerhout

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Vrijgeweide 2
2140 Borgerhout

E GPS: 51.20862/4.44729

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

72

No.

Leugenberg 204

2180 Ekeren

ESSO Ekeren

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.30074/4.41132

IQ-Cards Features

all&l N

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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7 3 ESSO Herentals-Morkhoven

No.

Molenstraat 69 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2200 Sat: 0:00-24:00
Herentals-Morkhoven Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.11958/4.81872

10-Cards

sNEE

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Belgium I I

77

No.

Nijlensesteenweg 105
2270 Herenthout

MAES Herenthout

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.14076/4.74699

I10-Cards

sNEE

Features

74 MAES Heist-Op-Den-Berg

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Liersesteenweg 166
2220 Heist-Op-Den-Berg

E GPS: 51.0516/4.73155

I1Q0-Cards

sNEE

Features

78

No.

E34 Eindhoven -

Antwerpen
2275 Vossela

Esso Vosselaar Noord

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
ar Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.2927535/4.8721994

IQ-Cards

R P [iisic Pom ] ¥ | @
i

Features

ESSO Heist-Op-Den-Berg

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Liersesteenweg 265
2220 Heist-Op-Den-Berg

E GPS: 51.06929/4.69518

1Q-Cards

@:-Em Eﬁ' MAdBlue

Features

79

No.
Leopoldstraa

2280 Grobbendonk

ESSO Grobbendonk

t 55 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.19472/4.72981

1Q-Cards

alsE

Features

76 ESSO Wiekevorst

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Gillekenshagen 6
2222 Wiekevorst

. 51.124730199/4.76152151
e

I0-Cards

al =l TIER

Features

80

No.

Herentalsesteenweg 10

2288 Bouwel

SHELL Bouwel

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.17364/4.7502

IQ-Cards

e

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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234l ESso Turnhout

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Gierlesteenweg 192
2300 Turnhout

El GPS: 51.31254/4.92332

10-Cards Features

ENEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

8 5 Truckstop Meer

No.

Amsterdamstraat 8 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2321 Meer Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

S->N: A1/E19, Exit 1a Transportzone Meer; N->S
A1/E19, Exit 14 Industrieterrein Hazeldonk

E’ GPS: 51.484804/4.732863

I10-Cards Features

ENEE TRERD

ESSO Rijkevorsel I

Oostmallesteenweg 138  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2310 Rijkevorsel Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 51.33784/4.75171

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

'2{5) MAES Minderhout

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Bredaseweg 1la
2322 Minderhout

E’ GPS: 51.42719/4.75997

IQ-Cards Features

=35l

2927 | ESSO Rijkevorsel II

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Stevennekes 179
2310 Rijkevorsel

E GPS: 51.32945/4.77368

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

127/ MAES Wortel

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Langenberg 15
2323 Wortel

E GPS: 51.3946/4.80325

10-Cards Features

alsE

ESSO Rijkevorsel III

Merksplassesteenweg 99 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2310 Rijkevorsel Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.34746/4.80083

I0-Cards Features

allal TN

88 ESSO Arendonk

No.
Schotelven 17 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2370 Arendonk Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.31545/5.06539

IQ-Cards Features

e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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242 ) | ESsO Geel

No.

Antwerpseweg 9 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2440 Geel Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.15201/4.97212

I0-Cards Features

all &l T

IQ CARD STATIONS

ESSO Balen

Steegstraat 75 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2490 Balen Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E) o st1675/5.17408

I10-Cards Features

sNEE

°10) | MAES Geel
[\[e

Winkelomseheide 239 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2440 Geel Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.12012/5.0211

I1Q0-Cards Features

E-Em Eﬁ' FAdBiue

> 11| MAES Lier

No.

Kesselsesteenweg 65 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2500 Lier Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.1316/4.58853

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

MAES Meerhout
No.

Molenstraat 27 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2450 Meerhout Sat: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.13491/5.08058

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

° 151 | MAES Emblem

No.
Oostmalsesteenweg 108  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2520 Emblem Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.17291/4.62424

10-Cards Features

alsE

sun: 0:00-24:00
9 2 ESSO Dessel
No.

Turnhoutsebaan 67
2480 Dessel

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.24414/5.1114

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

12} | ESSO Emblem

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Liersesteenweg 122
2520 Emblem

E GPS: 51.15225/4.58015

IQ-Cards Features

all&l N

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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°ly/  ESSO Vremde

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Reigersmolenstraat 31
2531 Vremde

El GPS: 51.17362/4.52432

10-Cards Features

sNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

01 Esso wilrijk

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Boomsesteenweg 28
2610 Wilrijk

E’ GPS: 51.18071/4.3892

IQ0-Cards Features

all &l TR

°}:{ EssoLint

No.

Liersesteenweg 153 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2547 Lint Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

El GPS: 51.12625/4.50555

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

102 B

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Oversneslaan 2
2610 Wilrijk

E’ GPS: 51.16814/4.39408

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

°1°] ESsO Duffel

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Lintsesteenweg 2
2570 Duffel

E GPS: 51.09933/4.50673

IQ-Cards Features

=23 E T

10 3 ESSO Aartselaar

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Kontichsesteenweg 64
2630 Aartselaar

E’ GPS: 51.14453/4.39597

10-Cards Features

2358 T

100 ESSO Berchem

'
z
o

Mon-Fri: 08:15-18:30
Sat: closed
Sun: closed

Moorkensstraat 15
2600 Berchem

E GPS: 51.187096/4.430635

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

104 ESSO Mortsel

Krijgsbaan 214
2640 Mortsel

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.17623/4.4597

IQ-Cards Features

all&l N

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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<107 MAES Mortsel

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Minervastraat 1
2640 Mortsel

E’ GPS: 51.17256/4.44126

I0-Cards Features

ZNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Belgium I I

1 01°] MAES Hoboken

No.

Sint-Bernardsesteenweg  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1096 Sat: 0:00-24:00

2660 Hoboken Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 51.17104/4.364

IQ0-Cards Features

>3 7 |

[0]2) MAES Edegem

No.

Hovestraat 192
2650 Edegem

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

El GPS: 51.15616/4.46017

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

4410} ESSO Hoboken

\[e)

Sint-Bernardsesteenweg  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1380 Sat: 0:00-24:00

2660 Hoboken Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 51.16101/4.35238

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

07/ ESSOEdegem

Mechelsesteenweg 378 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2650 Edegem Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.1598/4.45835

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

14| ESSOMechelenT

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Putsesteenweg 78
2800 Mechelen

E.' GPS: 51.0347/4.51526

10-Cards Features

alsE

[[0}:] SHELL Edegem

No.

Prins Boudewijnlaan 274 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2650 Edegem Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.16069/4.42877

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

11 2 ESSO Mechelen I1

\[e)

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Battelsesteenweg 374
2800 Mechelen

E GPS: 51.03416/4.4566

IQ-Cards Features

all&l N

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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14127 MAES Heffen-Mechelen

No.

Gentsesteenweg 143 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2801 Heffen-Mechelen Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

El GPS: 51.04196/4.43284

10-Cards Features

sNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Belgium I I

< 1y/ MAES Rumst

No.

Antwerpsesteenweg 39a  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2840 Rumst Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 51.08977/4.45143

IQ0-Cards Features

all &l TR

1“1 Esso Bonheiden

N
Mechelsesteenweg 227 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

1
.

2820 Bonheiden Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

El GPS: 51.02659/4.53432

I1Q0-Cards Features

T35 T

4120 Esso Rumst

No.

Antwerpsesteenweg 40 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2840 Rumst Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 51.088469/4.452278

IQ-Cards Features

“NEE

114127 ESSO Willebroek I

No.

Dendermondsesteenweg Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
88 Sat: 0:00-24:00

1
2830 Willebroek Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.05939/4.34774

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

1412 MAES st.-Katelijne-Waver I

No.

Liersesteenweg 110 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2860 Sint-Katelijne-Waver Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.05788/4.48044

10-Cards Features

alsE

¢ 412} Esso willebroek I1

'
z
o

Mechelsesteenweg Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
566-567 Sat: 0:00-24:00
2830 Willebroek Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.04714/4.39979

I0-Cards Features

allal TN

1 20 MAES St.-Katelijne-Waver II

Mechelsesteenweg 43 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2860 Sint-Katelijne-Waver Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.06247/4.52913

IQ-Cards Features

all&l N

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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< vhl MaAEs o.LV. waver

Berlaarbaan 504
2861 O.L.V. Waver

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

El GPS: 51.08106/4.59353

10-Cards Features

sNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

17,27 MAES Bornem1

Lodderstraat 26
2880 Bornem

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 51.08826/4.27558

IQ0-Cards Features

all &l TR

795 MAES Puurs

No.
Rijweg 110 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2870 Puurs Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

El GPS: 51.05851/4.331

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

417/ 2} MAES Bornem II

Reedonk 12
2880 Bornem

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 51.09973/4.25783

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

1 2 3 MAES Ruisbroek - Puurs

No.

Pullaar 209 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2870 Ruisbroek - Puurs Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.06475/4.32723

IQ-Cards Features

=23 E T

<77/ ESsOBornem

Hingenesteenweg 41-43  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2880 Bornem Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 51.10026/4.24455

10-Cards Features

alsE

7225 MAES Puurs 11

No.

Nijverheidsstraat 4 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2870 Puurs Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.08476/4.35375

I0-Cards Features

allal TN

128 MAES Bornem III

Sint-Amandsesteenweg Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00

72
2880 Bornem Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.09359/4.23033

IQ-Cards Features

e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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17,21 ESso schoten

No.
Ridder Van Havrelaan 86  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

2900 Schoten Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

El GPS: 51.25413/4.49108

10-Cards Features

ENEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Belgium I I

412929 Esso Kalmthout II

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Kapellensteenweg 1
2920 Kalmthout

E’ GPS: 51.39381/4.47462

IQ0-Cards Features

all &l TR

290} EssOEssen

No.
Spijker 62 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2910 Essen Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 51.45491/4.47444

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

1 34 Texaco Kalmthout

Pastorijhoef 1-3
2920 Kalmthout

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 51.4352169/4.510152

IQ-Cards Features

" iR

29 MAESEssen

Kalmthoutsesteenweg Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
219 Sat: 0:00-24:00

2910 Essen Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.42501/4.4629

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

1 3 5 ESSO Brasschaat I

No.

Bredabaan 576
2930 Brasschaat

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 51.30604/4.50543

10-Cards Features

2358 T

¢ [Z97) Esso Kalmthout I

No.

Kapellensteenweg 482 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2920 Kalmthout Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.3664/4.46704

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

1 36 ESSO Brasschaat II

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Kapelsesteenweg 78
2930 Brasschaat

E GPS: 51.2744/4.45711

IQ-Cards Features

all&l N

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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1 3 7 MAES Brasschaat

Bredabaan 539
2930 Brasschaat

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

El GPS: 51.29683/4.49833

10-Cards Features

sNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

N MAES Wuustwezel

Bredabaan 51
2990 Wuustwezel

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 51.42196/4.62095

I10-Cards Features

sNEE

(1 Z%:) MAES Brecht

Molenstraat 109a
2960 Brecht

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

El GPS: 51.34248/4.62222

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

12X SHELL wilsele

No.

Aarschotsesteenweg 149  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
3012 Wilsele Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 50.90991/4.7129

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

11242} ESSO Sint-Job-In-Het-Goor

No.

Eikenlei 71 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2960 Sint-Job-In-Het-Goor Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.30073/4.56082

IQ-Cards Features

=23 E T

<527 MAES Bertem

No.

Dorpstraat 193
3060 Bertem

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.86188/4.62727

10-Cards Features

alsE

1 +1'0] Esso schilde

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Turnhoutsebaan 98
2970 Schilde

E GPS: 51.2335/4.56096

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

144 ESSO Tervuren

No.

Leuvensesteenweg 76 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
3080 Tervuren Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.83475/4.52719

IQ-Cards Features

all&l N

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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[ 157 EssoO Begijnendijk

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Liersesteenweg 318
3130 Begijnendijk

El GPS: 51.01233/4.80819

10-Cards Features

sNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

<521 Esso Aarschot

Leuvensesteenweg 147 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
3200 Aarschot Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 50.98009/4.82114

IQ0-Cards Features

all &l TR

¢ <727 MAES Haacht

No.

Stationstraat 85
3150 Haacht

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

El GPS: 50.97481/4.62966

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

4[510) MAES Rillaar

No.

Tieltseweg 110
3202 Rillaar

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

5] G5 50.96803/4.8942

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

147 MAES Boortmeerbeek

No.

Leuvensesteenweg 216 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
3190 Boortmeerbeek Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.97644/4.56021

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

1 5 1 MAES Scherpenheuvel

Dietsestraat 120
3270 Scherpenheuvel

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 50.97853/4.98629

10-Cards Features

alsE

B2 MAES Hever

Leuvensesteenweg 75a Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
3191 Hever Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.99048/4.53893

I0-Cards Features

allal TN

4517 MAES schaffen

Diestsebaan 148
3290 Schaffen

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.99582/5.07137

IQ-Cards Features

e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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1 5 3 MAES Tienen-Hakendover

No.

Sint-Truidensesteenweg  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
602 Sat: 0:00-24:00
3300 Tienen-Hakendover Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 50.7973/5.00321

I0-Cards Features

ZNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

{5/ | MAES Tielt

Dietsesteenweg 35 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
3390 Tielt Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 50.93324/4.93762

I10-Cards Features

sNEE

1 54 MAES Tienen-Kumtich

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Keibergstraat 62
3300 Tienen-Kumtich

El GPS: 50.82085/4.88801

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

1 5 8 ESSO Zoutleeuw

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Grote Steenweg 34a
3440 Zoutleeuw

E’ GPS: 50.80674/5.09265

IQ-Cards Features

=35l

415757 | MAES Tienen

No.

Oplintersesteenweg 374  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
3300 Tienen Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.82238/4.96397

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

11572 ) ESsO Geetbets

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Bronckaertsstraat 7
3450 Geetbets

E’ GPS: 50.87204/5.13683

10-Cards Features

ENEE )

1 5 6 SHELL Boutersem

Leuvensesteenweg 344 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
3370 Boutersem Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.84246/4.83129

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

160 Esso Hasselt

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Genkersteenweg 61
3500 Hasselt

E GPS: 50.943528/5.348266

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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1 6 1 Esso Zonhoven

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Heuveneindeweg 72
3520 Zonhoven

El GPS: 50.971974/5.361081

10-Cards Features

sNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Belgium I I

112727 ESSO Lummen

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Molemstraat 31
3560 Lummen

E’ GPS: 50.99429/5.20892

I10-Cards Features

sNEE

1 6 2 Esso Houthalen

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Grote Baan 6
3530 Houthalen

A2/E314, Exit 29 Houthalen-Helchteren

El GPS: 51.019924/5.373865

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE A

166 Esso Beringen

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Nijverheidsstraat 31
3580 Beringen

E’ GPS: 51.052942/5.214122

IQ-Cards Features

al=E

41 5)2] | SHELL Zolder

Meylandtlaan 179
3550 Zolder

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.0123/5.29668

IQ-Cards Features

=23 E T

15/ ESsOKoersell

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Bredonkstraat 15
3582 Koersel

E GPS: 51.06173/5.26919

10-Cards Features

alsE

164 ESSO Heusden-Zolder

Westlaan 278
3550 Heusden-Zolder

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.99561/5.23593

I0-Cards Features

allal TN

168 X1

No.

Diestersesteenweg 91 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
3583 Paal Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.03478/5.16443

IQ-Cards Features

all&l N

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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169 Esso Genk

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Hasseltweg 15
3600 Genk

E GPS: 50.964557/5.474925

10-Cards Features

“NEE [

IQ CARD STATIONS

Belgium I I

<\ 7/%% ESsO Lanaken

No.

Maaseikersteenweg 233  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
3620 Lanaken Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.89282/5.67432

IQ0-Cards Features

all &l TR

170 Esso Genk II

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Hermeslaan 60
3600 Genk

E GPS: 50.990711/5.469375

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEE Bl

174 Esso Maasmechelen

\[e)

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Rijksweg 1
3630 Maasmechelen

A2/E314, Exit 33 Maasmechelen

E GPS: 50.95537/5.694611

IQ-Cards Features

Nl B

¢ /4| SHELL Lanaken

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Steenselbergweg 20
3620 Lanaken

E GPS: 50.8987/5.64028

IQ-Cards Features

@:-Em Eﬁ' MAdBlue

1 7 5 DCB Energy Maasmechelen

No.

Slakweidestraat 14
3631 Maasmechelen

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.9471138/5.7034894

10-Cards Features

alsE

1 7 2 ESSO Veldwezelt

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Kiezelweg 111
3620 Veldwezelt

E GPS: 50.87102/5.62519

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

1 76 ESSO Kinrooi

\[e)

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Venlosesteenweg 142
3640 Kinrooi

E GPS: 51.1309/5.80412

IQ-Cards Features

e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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<747/ octa+Dilsen

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Rijksweg 151
3650 Dilsen

E’ GPS: 51.01356/5.72583

I0-Cards Features

all &l T

IQ CARD STATIONS

1 8 1 SHELL Neeroeteren

Spilstraat 47
3680 Neeroeteren

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 51.09421/5.69936

IQ0-Cards Features

>3 7 |

(. 7/:) MAES Rotem

No.

Rijksweg 760
3650 Rotem

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

5] o stose2s/s74s1

I1Q0-Cards Features

=N U

1 8 2 MAES Tongeren

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Maastrichtersteenweg
357

3700 Tongeren

E’ GPS: 50.78798/5.50323

IQ-Cards Features

=35l

1 79 Esso As

No.

Steenweg 103 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
3665 As Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.000604/5.572767

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

1 8 3 Esso Tongeren

Mon-Fri: 7:00-22:00
Sat: 7:00-22:00
Sun: 7:00-22:00

Luikersteenweg 216
3700 Tongeren

E’ GPS: 50.764782/5.471736

10-Cards Features

2358 T

180 ESSO Gruitrode

Breekkiezel 32
3670 Gruitrode

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.09571/5.58971

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

184 Esso Kortessem

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Hasseltsesteenweg 25
3720 Kortessem

E GPS: 50.859661/5.384443

IQ-Cards Features

e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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185 Spouwen Bilzen

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Riemsterweg 415
3740 Bilzen

. 50.8352379052/5.5587064
o | = BT

10-Cards

alEE B

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Belgium I I

«24°) Esso Brustem

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Tongersesteenweg 242
3800 Brustem

E’ GPS: 50.80992/5.22637

IQ0-Cards

>3 7 |

Features

1 86 Esso Bilzen

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Kruisbosstraat 2
3740 Bilzen

El GPS: 50.908439/5.522631

I1Q0-Cards

alEE Bl

Features

<1210} MAES sint-Truiden

No.

Stippelstraat 31
3800 Sint-Truiden

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 50.84213/5.25787

IQ-Cards

sBEE

Features

1 8 7 ESSO Vroenhoven

Maastrichtsesteenweg 67 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
3770 Vroenhoven Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.82173/5.61934

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

191 Esso Brustem

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Luikersteenweg 235
3800 Brustem

E’ GPS: 50.799527/5.209773

1Q-Cards

alEE 2

Features

4[02)) SHELL Riemst

No.

Tongersesteenweg 133
3770 Riemst

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.80398/5.57345

I0-Cards

SNEE

Features

192 Esso Sint-Truiden

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Naamsesteenweg 249
3800 Sint-Truiden

E GPS: 50.802372/5.180129

IQ-Cards

e

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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19 3 MAES Nieuwerkerken

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Rozenbosstraat 103
3850 Nieuwerkerken

E’ GPS: 50.87973/5.2034

I0-Cards Features

ZNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

(.2 lr/ MAES Hechtel

Peerderbaan 64
3940 Hechtel

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 51.12614/5.37932

I10-Cards Features

sNEE

194 SHELL Overpelt

Leopoldlaan 89-91
3900 Overpelt

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 51.22396/5.4283

I1Q0-Cards Features

T35 T

198 Esso Bocholt

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Kaulillerweg 161
3950 Bocholt

E’ GPS: 51.179649/5.543185

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

.2 )7 SHELL Neerpelt

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Hamonterweg 134
3910 Neerpelt

E GPS: 51.24109/5.48029

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

199 Esso Bree

No.

Meeuwerkiezel 116 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
3960 Bree Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 51.129923/5.574424

10-Cards Features

alsE

196 ESSO Sint-Huibrechts-Lille

No.

Kompenstraat 16 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
3910 Sint-Huibrechts-Lille Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.22115/5.48221

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

200 ESSO Leopoldsburg

No.
Lommelsesteenweg Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
334-336 Sat: 0:00-24:00

3970 Leopoldsburg Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.14626/5.26046

IQ-Cards Features

all&l N

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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201 Esso Heppen

Leopoldsburgsesteenweg Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
67 Sat: 0:00-24:00

3970 Heppen Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.11139/5.236702

10-Cards Features

“NEE [

IQ CARD STATIONS

Belgium I I

20 Esso Tessenderlo II

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Hyundailaan 2
3980 Tessenderlo

E GPS: 51.078412/5.146686

I10-Cards Features

Ei B R Pusfocla

202 ESSO Tessenderlo II1

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Engsbergseweg 88a
3980 Tessenderlo

E GPS: 51.02976/5.05415

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

7.0]2) ESSO Peer-Wijchmaal

\[e)

Peerderbaan 80
3990 Peer-Wijchmaal

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.13007/5.42154

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

2 0 3 MAES Tessenderlo

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Hulsterweg 30
3980 Tessenderlo

E GPS: 51.06676/5.1068

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

2 O Esso Peer

No.

Baan naar Bree 138 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
3990 Peer Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.135635/5.50599

10-Cards Features

alEE 2

204 Esso Tessenderlo

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Kanaalweg 57
3980 Tessenderlo

A13/E313, Exit Beverlo

E GPS: 51.074545/5.151794

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

7J0}:) SHELL Glain

\[e)

Rue Saint-Nicolas 582
4000 Glain

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.64185/5.53436

IQ-Cards Features

e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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71012 ) ESSO Jupille-Sur-Meuse

No.

Rue Du Gay Village 2a Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
4020 Jupille-Sur-Meuse Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.64949/5.62474

10-Cards Features

sNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Q8 Sprimont I

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E25 Liege > Bastogne
4140 Sprimont - West

A26/E25, Exit Sprimont - West

E GPS: 50.523332/5.665094

I10-Cards Features

alEl ImEIEe
i

72410} ESso vottem

Rue Sous La Ville 2
4041 Vottem

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.67272/5.59328

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

2 14 ESSO Remicourt

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Chaussee Verte 10
4350 Remicourt

E GPS: 50.68938/5.39493

IQ-Cards Features

Eﬁm Eﬁ' FAdblue

2 1 1 SHELL Dolembreux

No.

Rue De L'aerodrome 4
4140 Dolembreux

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.5398/5.65271

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

2 1 5 ESSO Crisnee

Grand Route 81
4367 Crisnee

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.71081/5.39348

10-Cards Features

eﬁm Eﬁ' MAdblue

2 1 2 Q8 Sprimont II

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E25 Bastogne > Liege
4140 Sprimont - East

A26/E25, Exit Sprimont - East

E GPS: 50.523802/5.66651

I0-Cards Features

alEl TREIEs
|

71112} ESSO Flemalle

Quai Du Halage 12
4400 Flemalle

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.59304/5.45793

IQ-Cards Features

e
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2 1 7 Texaco Grace-Hol. Ste-Anne

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Rue Sainte-Anne 18
4460 Grace-Hollogne

A15/E42, Exit Seraing; A604, Exit Grace-Hollogne

E GPS: 50.6452153/5.4765129

10-Cards Features

“NEE [

IQ CARD STATIONS

7)741 ESSO Amay

o]

.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Chaussee Roosevelt 94
4540 Amay

E GPS: 50.54553/5.3125

I10-Cards Features

sNEE

218 =

Rue Du Long Thier 24
4500 Huy

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.51963/5.24937

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

2 2 2 Total Battice

\[e)

Outre-Cour 128
4651 Battice

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A3/E40/E42, Exit 37 Herve

E GPS: 50.636955/5.764514

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE UBENEIE
=3

724121 Q8 Verlaine

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E42 Liege > Cherleroi
4537 Verlaine - North

A15/E42, Exit Verlaine - North

E GPS: 50.593365/5.303789

1Q-Cards Features

2 7 Rhanpi [P o1
i

7724 ESsO Lontzen

No.

Neutralstrasse 296
4710 Lontzen

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.66889/5.97339

10-Cards Features

alsE

2 20 Q8 Verlaine II

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E42 Charleroi > Liege
4537 Verlaine - South

A15/E42, Exit Verlaine - South

E GPS: 50.592174/5.303199

I0-Cards Features

SNEA CRIEE e
n

2 24 08 Eynatten

No.

Eupener Strasse 35-37
4731 Raeren/Eynatten

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A3/E40, Exit 39 - Aachen Siid/Eynatten

E GPS: 50.690004/6.081086

IQ-Cards Features

alEE IR EI

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

Page 37

Belgium I I




[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

71957 SHELL Petit-Rechain

No.

Rue De Battice 52
4800 Petit-Rechain

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.62026/5.83077

I0-Cards Features

ZNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

7)7.°] ESSO Malonne

No.

Chaussee De Charleroi Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
476 Sat: 0:00-24:00
5020 Malonne Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.44873/4.82907

I10-Cards Features

sNEE

226 It

No.
Avenue Jean Gouders 118 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

4845 Jalhay Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.51826/5.91581

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

2 30 SHELL Sauveniere

\[e)

Chaussee De Tirlemont Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
207 Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

5030 Sauveniere

E GPS: 50.58983/4.71947

IQ-Cards Features

Eﬁm Eﬁ' FAdblue

2 27 Texaco Bouge Hannut

Route de Hannut 86
5004 Bouge

Mon-Fri: 7:00-20:00
Sat: 8:00-20:00
Sun: closed

A4/E411, Exit 14 Hannut

E GPS: 50.4751616/4.9064465

IQ-Cards Features

alsd O

2 3 1 Q8 Aische-en-Refail (Gembloux)

No.

E411 Wavre > Namur Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
5030 Gembloux (Aische)  Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A4/E411, Exit Aische-en-Refail (Gembloux)

E GPS: 50.599505/4.790141

1Q-Cards Features

Ei v R fulr v
N

2 2 8 SHELL Champion

No.

Chaussee De Louvain 627 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
5020 Champion Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.49312/4.89414

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

2 3 2 ESSO Fosses-La-Ville

\[e)

Route De Tamines 80
5070 Fosses-La-Ville

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.4075/4.68382

IQ-Cards Features

e
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72957 Esso Erpent

No.
Chaussee De Marche 601  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

5101 Erpent

E’ GPS: 50.44002/4.90833

I0-Cards Features

ZNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

729/ ESSO Maillen

Chaussee Des Ardennes 4 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
5330 Maillen Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 50.40053/4.97018

IQ0-Cards Features

>3 7 |

SHELL Sombreffe
No.

Chaussee De Nivelles 100 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
5140 Sombreffe Sat: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 50.52604/4.59531

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

7)2%:4| ESsO Hingeon

No.

Grand Route 75
5380 Hingeon

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 50.52368/4.99978

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

Sun: 0:00-24:00
ESSO Ligny
No.

Chaussee De Charleroi Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
187 Sat: 0:00-24:00
5140 Ligny Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.50494/4.58817

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

7)242 1 Esso Cortil-Wodon

Rue De Hanret 55
5380 Cortil-Wodon

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.5726/4.94769

10-Cards Features

alsE

SHELL Eghezee
No.

Chaussee De Namur 70 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
5310 Eghezee Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.58603/4.91164

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

7/:10) SHELL Anhee

No.

Chaussee De Dinant 73 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
5537 Anhee Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.30451/4.88502

IQ-Cards Features

e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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7/ %[ SHELL Hastiere

No.
Rue Marcel Lespagne 93  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

5540 Hastiere Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 50.2134/4.82074

10-Cards Features

sNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Belgium I I

71257 ESSO Philippeville

No.

Rue De Namur 55
5600 Philippeville

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 50.19933/4.55116

I10-Cards Features

242 ESSO Hastiere

N

1
.

Avenue Guy Stinglhamber Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
21 Sat: 0:00-24:00

5540 Hastiere Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.2119/4.82102

I1Q0-Cards Features

T35 T

V12| SHELL Review

\[e)

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Rue De Fosses 19
5640 Review

E’ GPS: 50.33686/4.65553

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

7,129 Esso Bievre

No.
Rue de Bouillon 69 Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
5555 Bievre Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.928892/5.030429

IQ-Cards Features

=23 E T

7)Y/ ESsO Fraire

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Rue De France 25
5650 Fraire

E GPS: 50.25749/4.50821

10-Cards Features

alsE

)i Esso ciney

No.
Rue Sanseau (N4) 1 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
5590 Ciney Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.31288/5.13981

I0-Cards Features

248 ESSO Walcourt

\[e)

Rue Saint-Pierre 1
5650 Walcourt

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.25369/4.43481

IQ-Cards Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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249 OCTA+ Mariembourg

No.

Rue Nicolas Darche 33
5660 Mariembourg

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

El GPS: 50.09745/4.5003

10-Cards Features

ENEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

7135 SHELL Gilly

Chaussee De Fleurus 588 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
6060 Gilly Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 50.43132/4.50536

I10-Cards Features

sNEE

7570} ESSO Couvin

No.

Rue De La Gare 15
5660 Couvin

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 50.0542/4.49275

1Q-Cards Features

sNEE

757" SHELL Anderlues

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Chaussee De Charleroi
151

6150 Anderlues

E’ GPS: 50.40633/4.28771

10-Cards Features

sBEE

2 5 1 OCTA+ Marcinelle

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Rue Du Sanatorium 2
6001 Marcinelle

E GPS: 50.36466/4.43166

IQ-Cards Features

aNEn

75727 ESSO Chatelet

No.

Rue De Namur 399
6200 Chatelet

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E.' GPS: 50.3932/4.54901

10-Cards Features

e

2 5 2 ESSO Gosselies

No.

Rue Robesse 1
6041 Gosselies

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.48313/4.44764

I0-Cards Features

allal TN

2 56 ESSO Chatelineau

No.

Rue De Taillis Pre 53
6200 Chatelineau

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.43342/4.5068

IQ-Cards Features

e
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257 K

Rue De Moncheret 143 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
6280 Acoz Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.3601/4.53365

I0-Cards Features

ZNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

7/ 2% ESSO Thuin

Rue De Sartiau 18
6530 Thuin

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.33778/4.26709

IQ0-Cards Features

>3 7 |

2 5 8 Esso Gerpinnes

No.
Ch. de Philippeville 251 Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00

Sat: 8:00-22:00
Sun: 8:00-21:00

6280 Gerpinnes

E GPS: 50.33043/4.475754

I1Q0-Cards Features

o Rrle

v) 27} ESsO Libramont-Chevigny

Rue De Neufchateau 1 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
6800 Libramont-Chevigny Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.91194/5.35406

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

752 ESso chimay

No.

Chaussee De Mons 17
6460 Chimay

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.05123/4.30911

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

712121 MAES Longlier

Chaussee De Bastogne Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00

301
6840 Longlier Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.87135/5.48229

10-Cards Features

eﬁm Eﬁ' MAdblue

7110} SHELL Chimay

Chaussee De Couvin 98 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
6460 Chimay Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.04531/4.32818

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

7211 SHELL Neufchateau

No.

Chaussee De Bertrix 1
6840 Neufchateau

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 49.84168/5.43121

IQ-Cards Features

e
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7/ 257 Esso Paliseul

No.

Rue De Maissin 58
6850 Paliseul

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 49.91317/5.14417

10-Cards Features

sNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

2 69 ESSO Jemappes

No.
Avenue Wilson 493 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
7012 Jemappes Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 50.44858/3.90198

IQ0-Cards Features

>3 7 |

7/ 212) Essoon

No.
Rue Des Combattants 39  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
6900 On Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 50.16834/5.27853

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

77/ 0] ESSO Le Roeulx

Chaussée de Soignies 1 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
7070 Le Roeulx Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 50.50555/4.11145

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

7.2/ SHELL Grandhan

Rue De Givet 77
6940 Grandhan

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.32674/5.42581

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

7J7/:[ MAES Haine st-Paul

No.

Chaussee De Mons 551 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
7100 Haine St-Paul Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.44715/4.17636

10-Cards Features

2358 T

2 68 Texaco Ghlin

Avenue de la Libération Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 7:00-24:00

52
7011 Ghlin Sun: 0:00-24:00

A7/E19/E42, Exit 24 Mons

E GPS: 50.4742199/3.90166

I0-Cards Features

alEE )

2 72 Romac Fuels Houdeng

Rue du Bois de la Hutte Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
7110 Houdeng-Goegnies  Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

GPS: 50.501121/4.16935

IQ-Cards Features

ElEE DI
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2 7 3 ESSO Estinnes

Rue De Mons 66
7120 Estinnes

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.42847/4.07642

10-Cards Features

sNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Belgium I I

2 77 Q8 Froyennes I

No.

E429 Lille >Tournai Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
7503 Froyennes - South Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A16/E42, Exit Froyennes - South

E GPS: 50.618675/3.340327

I10-Cards Features

alEl ImEIEe
i

77/ 5 Esso Hornu

No.
Rue De Valenciennes 172 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

7301 Hornu Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.43426/3.81723

I1Q0-Cards Features

E-Em Eﬁ' FAdBiue

2 78 ESSO Gaurain-Ramecroix

Grand Route 346 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
7530 Gaurain-Ramecroix  Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.5952/3.51778

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

2 7 5 MAES Tournai

Chaussee De Bruxelles 45 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
7500 Tournai Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.60502/3.40878

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

2 79 Texaco Evregnies

Mon-Fri: 7:00-19:00
Sat: 8:00-18:00
Sun: closed

Rue J. Vantieghem
7730 Evregnies

E GPS: 50.71573/3.273143

10-Cards Features

alsE

08 Froyennes II

E429 Tournai > Lille Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
7503 Froyennes - North Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A16/E42, Exit Froyennes - North

E GPS: 50.619512/3.339455

I0-Cards Features

SNEA CRIEE e
n

7):10) Esso Basilly

No.

Pave D'ath 50
7830 Basilly

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.67148/3.94875

IQ-Cards Features

e
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71234 ESso Petit-Enghien

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Chaussee D'asse 19
7850 Petit-Enghien

E’ GPS: 50.69733/4.0506

I0-Cards Features

ZNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Belgium I I

)27 SHELL Brugge

No.

Pathoekeweg 122b
8000 Brugge

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 51.23929/3.21746

IQ0-Cards Features

all &l TR

2 8 2 ESSO Hacquegnies

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Chaussee De Leuze 8
7911 Hacquegnies

El GPS: 50.64741/3.59903

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

286 MAES Brugge

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Pathoekeweg 74
8000 Brugge

E’ GPS: 51.23058/3.21408

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

2 8 3 ESSO Dergneau

Chaussee De Renaix 96 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
7912 Dergneau Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.71398/3.57914

IQ-Cards Features

=23 E T

2 87 Texaco Brugge

Lieven Bauwensstraat 1 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
8200 Brugge Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E403, Exit N351

E’ GPS: 51.2134244/3.1999307

10-Cards Features

alsE

2 84 ESSO Stambruges

Rue De Tournai 318
7973 Stambruges

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.49393/3.71855

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

2 88 MAES Zedelgem

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Diksmuidse Heirweg 3
8210 Zedelgem

E GPS: 51.14869/3.12501

IQ-Cards Features

e
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7)24° ] SHELL Loppem

Autobaan 19
8210 Loppem

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.15811/3.1896

10-Cards Features

ENEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Belgium I I

7A° 120 MAES sint-Kruis

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Maalse Steenweg 356
8310 Sint-Kruis

E’ GPS: 51.20828/3.26462

IQ0-Cards Features

all &l TR

7A°10)| MAES Knokke-Heist I

No.

Natienlaan 106
8300 Knokke-Heist

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 51.33428/3.29029

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

742125 Esso sijsele

\[e)

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Dorpstraat 23
8340 Sijsele

E’ GPS: 51.20184/3.32957

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

712 k|| MAES Knokke-Heist II

No.

Heistlaan 436
8300 Knokke-Heist

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.31613/3.24629

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

29 5 Texaco Vivenkapelle

No.

Moerkerksesteenweg 57  Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
8340 Vivenkapelle Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.230955/3.303719

10-Cards Features

alsE

2 9 2 SHELL Assebroek

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Baron Ruzettelaan 4
8310 Assebroek

E GPS: 51.19847/3.23053

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

296 SHELL Zeebrugge

\[e)

Kustlaan 190
8380 Zeebrugge

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.32841/3.19345

IQ-Cards Features

all&l N
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7A° 4 MAES Dudzele

No.
Dudzeelse Steenweg 708 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

8380 Dudzele Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.27068/3.22443

10-Cards

sNEE

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Belgium I I

30 Esso Mannekensvere Zuid

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Autoweg E-40 > Brugge
8433 Middelkerke

E GPS: 51.13417004/2.818186535

I10-Cards

alEl ImEIEe
i

Features

7.° k2] ESso Oostende

Torhoutsesteenweg 700  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
8400 Oostende Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.19525/2.9017

I1Q0-Cards

sNEE

Features

302 PMO Lombardsijde

\[e)

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Nieuwpoortlaan 125
8434 Lombardsijde

E GPS: 51.139559/2.75625

IQ-Cards

ENEE

Features

299 Romac Fuels Oostende

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Noordhinderstraat 1
8400 Oostende

E GPS: 51.22089/2.939744

1Q-Cards

alsl

Features

303 SHELL Eernegem

No.
Oostendsesteenweg 186 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
8480 Eernegem Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.1191/3.00356

1Q-Cards

alsE

Features

300 Esso Mannekensvere Noord

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Autoweg E-40 > Calais
8433 Middelkerke

E GPS: 51.13564134/2.82012068

I0-Cards Features

alEl TREIEs
|

304 MAES Eernegem

\[e)

Zedelgemsesteenweg 122 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
8480 Eernegem Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.12173/3.04141

IQ-Cards Features

e
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30 5 ESSO Varsenare

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Gistelsteenweg 195
8490 Varsenare

El GPS: 51.18078/3.13805

10-Cards Features

ENEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

210121 PMO Kortrijk

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Marksesteenweg 23
8500 Kortrijk

E’ GPS: 50.823906/3.25477

IQ0-Cards Features

ZNEE B

306 SHELL Kortrijk I

N

1
.

Noordstraat 62
8500 Kortrijk

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

El GPS: 50.83183/3.25529

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

291 0}| ESSO Harelbeke

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Heerbaan 5
8530 Harelbeke

E’ GPS: 50.84736/3.30965

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

Z{0)/ SHELL Kortrijk 11

No.

Burgemeester Gillonlaan Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00

55
8500 Kortrijk Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.81911/3.27928

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

%141 Esso Deertlijk

No.

Harelbekestraat 91
8540 Deerlijk

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.85248/3.34726

10-Cards Features

alsE

C{0}:) ESso Kortrijk

'
z

T Hoge 118
8500 Kortrijk

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.79492/3.28868

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

3 1 2 ESSO Moorsele

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Kezelberg 52
8560 Moorsele

E GPS: 50.83724/3.11388

IQ-Cards Features

all&l N
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3 1 3 PMO Anzegem (Ingooigem)

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Ingooigemplaats 68
8570 Anzegem
(Ingooigem)

A14/E17, Exit 4 Deerljik

E GPS: 50.8193663/3.4278947

10-Cards Features

alEE Bl

IQ CARD STATIONS

=% 7/ | MAES Woumen

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Woumenweg 252
8600 Woumen

E GPS: 51.00043/2.86941

I10-Cards Features

sNEE

3 14 Texaco Anzegem

No.

Mon-Fri: 7:00-18:00
Sat: 8:00-13:00
Sun: closed

Oudenaardestraat 53
8570 Anzegem

E GPS: 50.839424/3.410286

I1Q0-Cards Features

E-Em Eﬁ' FAdBiue

3 1 8 PMO Beerst

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Oostendestraat 47
8600 Belgium

5] o5 51.04583/2.8698

IQ-Cards Features

R [P sl B0 PLPG [ @

2% >] ESSO Avelgem

Leynseelstraat 152/154 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
8580 Avelgem Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.77849/3.42639

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

Z9 2] SHELL Kortemark

Staatbaan 28
8610 Kortemark

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.02463/3.05459

10-Cards Features

eﬁm Eﬁ' MAdblue

£91[5) SHELL Diksmuide

Kaaskerkestraat 152
8600 Diksmuide

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.03695/2.83064

I0-Cards Features

allal TN

3 20 MAES Zarren

No.

Staatsbaan 215a
8610 Zarren

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.01923/2.9685

IQ-Cards Features

e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

Page 49

Belgium I I




The fuel card for

CARD

e qgard.at clever com panies

3 2 1 PMO Veurne

Albert I Laan 19
8630 Veurne

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A18/E40, Exit 1a Veurne

GPS: 51.061539/2.674832

10-Cards Features

alEl TmE)

IQ CARD STATIONS

Belgium I I

32 5 PMO Lo-Reninge

No.

Romanestraat 20 a
8647 Lo - Reninge

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.978167/2.728604

I10-Cards Features

aENEE

3 2 2 PMO Houtem

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Hondschootebaan 22
8630 Houtem

E GPS: 50.991577/2.601148

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEE B

L)) MAES De Panne

\[e)

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Veurnestraat 358
8660 De Panne

E GPS: 51.09214/2.61383

IQ-Cards Features

Eﬁm Eﬁ' FAdblue

3 2 3 Romac Fuels Veurne

No.
Welvaartstraat 5 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
8630 Veurne Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.064833/2.677585

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

3 2 PMO Koekelare

No.

Stalpaertstraat 3 H
8680 Koekelare

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.091373/2.967224

10-Cards Features

ENEE )

L9721 SHELL Vieteren

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Veurnestraat 40
8640 Vleteren

E GPS: 50.94695/2.72267

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

3 2 8 PMO Alveringem

\[e)

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Hoogstadestraat 10
8690 Alveringem

E GPS: 50.991076/2.688001

IQ-Cards Features

o
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3 29 ESSO Wingene

No.

Beernemsesteenweg 49 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
8750 Wingene Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

El GPS: 51.07621/3.29354

10-Cards Features

sNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

3 3 3 ESSO Roeselare

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Meensesteenweg 264
8800 Roeselare

E’ GPS: 50.93343/3.12013

IQ0-Cards Features

>3 7 |

3 30 Texaco Waregem

No.

Zuiderlaan 10
8790 Waregem

Mon-Fri: 7:30-18:00
Sat: 8:00-12:00
Sun: closed

E’ GPS: 50.882825/3.425724

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEE ME 4

L9741 EssO Lichtervelde

Statiestraat 169a
8810 Lichtervelde

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 51.0249/3.13156

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

3 3 1 SHELL Desselgem

Nieuwstraat 204
8792 Desselgem

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.88965/3.36186

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

292921 MAES Gits

No.

Bruggesteenweg 136 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
8830 Gits Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 50.98119/3.11815

10-Cards Features

2358 T

3 3 2 SHELL Roeselare

No.

Iepersestraat 616
8800 Roeselare

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.92945/3.09171

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

3 36 ESSO Hooglede Gits

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Bruggesteenweg 10
8830 Hooglede Gits

E GPS: 51.01411/3.11376

IQ-Cards Features

e
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292/ MAES Ardooie

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Izegemsestraat 21
8850 Ardooie

E GPS: 50.96956/3.19713

10-Cards Features

sNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

341 PMO Ieper

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Veurnseweg 253
8900 Brielen

E GPS: 50.872901/2.839577

I10-Cards Features

alEE e

90921 SHELL Koolskamp

Lichterveldsestraat 111 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
8851 Koolskamp Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.00689/3.17727

I1Q0-Cards Features

E-Em Eﬁ' FAdBiue

342 PMO Menen

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Bruggestraat 637
8930 Menen

E GPS: 50.826128/3.11757

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

29242 ) SHELL sint-Eloois-Winkel

No.

Rollegemkapelsestraat 33 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
8880 Sint-Eloois-Winkel  Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.87408/3.17702

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

343 PMO Wijtschate

No.

Ieperstraat 16
8953 Wijtschate

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.789171/2.88728

10-Cards Features

ENEE )

Z1:10) PMO sint-Eloois-Winkel

Tuileboomstraat 5 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
8880 Sint-Eloois-Winkel  Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.867195/3.183717

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

344 PMO Poperinge

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Vlaanderenlaan 59
8970 Poperinge

E GPS: 50.852949/2.759525

IQ-Cards Features

FREP ] @ |
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345 PMO Proven

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Roesbruggestraat 2
8972 Proven

El GPS: 50.894316/2.649652

10-Cards Features

alEl TmE)

IQ CARD STATIONS

Belgium I I

2121 ESSO sint-Niklaas I

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Raapstraat 33
9100 Sint Niklaas

E’ GPS: 51.17126/4.16181

IQ0-Cards Features

>3 7 |

346 Esso Gent Kennedylaan

PrJ.F.Kennedylaan 28
9042 Gent

Mon-Fri: 5:30-20:00
Sat: closed
Sun: closed

A10/E40, Exit Merelbeke, R4

El GPS: 51.1101908/3.7640511

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE TR

£9-10 )| ESsO sint Niklaas It

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Gentsebaan 55
9100 Sint Niklaas

E’ GPS: 51.14951/4.12685

IQ-Cards Features

=35l

347 MAES Gentbrugge

No.

Hundelgemsesteenweg Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
319 Sat: 0:00-24:00

1
9050 Gentbrugge Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.02692/3.74781

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

29711 Esso Belsele

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Nieuwe Baan 2
9111 Belsele

E’ GPS: 51.14269/4.07987

10-Cards Features

2358 T

348 ESSO Destelbergen

Laarnebaan 1
9070 Destelbergen

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.03282/3.80417

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

3 5 2 ESSO Beveren

No.

Vesten 20
9120 Beveren

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.21596/4.26599

IQ-Cards Features

e
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295757 ESSO Temse

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Krijgsbaan 192
9140 Temse

El GPS: 51.12882/4.23675

10-Cards Features

sNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Belgium I I

3 5 Texaco Wachtebeke

No.
Gebr. Naudtslaan 14 Mon-Fri: 7:00-18:30
9185 Wachtebeke Sat: closed

Sun: closed

A11/E34, Exit 13 Zelzate-Oost

E’ GPS: 51.192459/3.834482

IQ0-Cards Features

all &l TR

2914 MAES Kruibeke

N

1
.

Burchtstraat 174
9150 Kruibeke

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

El GPS: 51.18351/4.32029

I1Q0-Cards Features

T35 T

3 5 8 ESSO Grembergen

\[e)

Kleinzand 28
9200 Grembergen

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 51.04808/4.09833

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

£ MAES Lokeren

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Gentse Steenweg 365
9160 Lokeren

E GPS: 51.10897/3.90903

IQ-Cards Features

=23 E T

L9e1°) MAES Wetteren

No.

Brusselsesteenweg 256 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
9230 Wetteren Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 50.98391/3.84518

10-Cards Features

2358 T

3 5 6 Esso Lokeren

'
z
o

Zelebaan 91
9160 Lokeren

Mon-Fri: 5:30-18:00
Sat: 8:00-12:00
Sun: closed

A14/E17, Exit 12 Lokeren

E GPS: 51.09078/4.01796

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

360 DESIMPEL Wetteren

\[e)

Oosterzeelsestenweg 61  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
9230 Wetteren Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.98043/3.84052

IQ-Cards Features

e
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C{oul Essozeler

No.

Huivelde 50 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
9240 Zele Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 51.06171/4.06088

I0-Cards Features

ZNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Belgium I I

3 6 MAES Laarne

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Rivierstraat 62
9270 Laarne

E’ GPS: 51.05736/3.88155

IQ0-Cards Features

>3 7 |

C{5V) Essozelenn

N

1
.

Gentsesteenweg 289 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
9240 Zele Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 51.05509/3.9949

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

L1215 MAES Kalken

\[e)

Dendermondsesteenweg Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
91 Sat: 0:00-24:00

9270 Kalken Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 51.04649/3.9328

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

21207 MAES Waasmunster

No.

Nijverheidslaan 126
9250 Waasmunster

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.12408/4.11542

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

C{/ MAES Aalst

No.
Geraardsbergsestraat 131 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
9300 Aalst Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.93042/4.03565

10-Cards Features

alsE

364 MAES Buggenhout

'
z
o

Beukenstraat 125
9255 Buggenhout

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.02429/4.17384

I0-Cards Features

allal TN

368 MAES Erembodegem

\[e)

Ninovesteenweg 200
9320 Erembodegem

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.91509/4.0465

IQ-Cards Features

all&l N
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369 Esso Lede

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Hoogstraat 115
9340 Lede

E GPS: 50.958771/3.9763644

10-Cards Features

alEE B

IQ CARD STATIONS

Belgium I I

3 7 3 Texaco Kruishoutem

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Industriezone 3A
9770 Kruishoutem

E17, Exit 6 Kruishoutem

E GPS: 50.9066964/3.4789001

I10-Cards Features

alEE TRER =)

370 ESSO Oudenaarde

Gentstraat 71
9700 Oudenaarde

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.85244/3.59976

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

=/ " MaAEs Deinze

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Emiel Clauslaan 122
9800 Deinze

E GPS: 50.98921/3.58742

IQ-Cards Features

Eﬁm Eﬁ' FAdblue

3 7 1 OCTA+ Oudenaarde

No.

Kerzelare 92
9700 Oudenaarde

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.83145/3.62854

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

L7/ DEVOS Eke-Nazareth

Sluis 2 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
9810 Eke-Nazareth Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

GPS: 50.956467/3.654987

10-Cards Features

alsE

3 7 2 ESSO Kruishoutem

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Deinze Steenweg 31
9770 Kruishoutem

E GPS: 50.91824/3.5299

I0-Cards Features

allal TN

376 SHELL Merelbeke

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Guldensporenlaan 13
9820 Merelbeke

E GPS: 51.00417/3.76193

IQ-Cards Features

all&l N
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377 MAES Sint-Martens Latem

No.

Kortrijksestenweg 188 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
9830 Sint-Martens Latem  Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.00567/3.62502

I0-Cards Features

ZNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

L4231 Esso Eeklo

Sint-Laureinsesteenweg  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
44144 Sat: 0:00-24:00
9900 Eeklo Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.20709/3.51619

IQ0-Cards Features

all &l TR

Z/ ) MAES De Pinte

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Baron De Gieylaan 103
9840 De Pinte

E GPS: 50.99589/3.65837

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

3 8 2 MAES Knesselare

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Urselseweg 57
9910 Knesselare

E GPS: 51.13552/3.42464

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

CW/C ] MaEs zulte

Centrumstraat 82
9870 Zulte

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.93182/3.4697

IQ-Cards Features

@:-Em Eﬁ' MAdBlue

3 8 3 ESSO Evergem

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Brugse Steenweg 11a
9940 Evergem

E GPS: 51.08961/3.65468

10-Cards Features

eﬁm Eﬁ' MAdblue

3 80 Texaco Zulte

No.
Rijksweg 21A Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
9870 Zulte Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 50.960748/3.50277

I0-Cards Features

SREN TR

3 84 PMO Waarschoot

Guido Gezellelaan 28/1 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
9950 Waarschoot Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.156868/3.594333

IQ-Cards Features

e
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3 8 5 ESSO Assenede

No.

Trieststraat 185
9960 Assenede

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.20889/3.7639

10-Cards Features

sNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

3 89 ESSP Grivegnée

Boulevard de Douai 31 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
9979 Liege Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E25, Exit 38 Marche

E GPS: 50.618787/5.5958443

I10-Cards Features

aENEE

3 8 6 ESSO Oosteeklo

N
Ertveldesteenweg 131c Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

1
.

9968 Oosteeklo Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.1897/3.70026

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

Z4°10) ESsOMaldegem

No.

Aalterbaan 104
9990 Maldegem

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.20254/3.45133

IQ-Cards Features

Eﬁm Eﬁ' FAdblue

3 8 MAES Bassevelde

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Assenedestraat 73
9968 Bassevelde

E GPS: 51.22863/3.68479

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

3 8 8 ESSO Kaprijke

'
z
o

Vaartstraat 23
9970 Kaprijke

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 51.2159/3.62218

I0-Cards Features

SNEE
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